
$385,000 - 112 Seminole Way, Deforest
MLS® #1969411 

$385,000
4 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 2,324 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

Thunderbird Estates, Deforest, WI

Delightful 2324 Sq Ft, 4 Bdrm, 2.5 Bath,
Raised Ranch on 1/4 acre lot in mature
DeForest neighborhood. New LVP flooring
throughout the main level. Large living rm
leads to Dinette with walk-out to composite
deck overlooking paver patio & bonfire pit.
Kitchen features butcher block counters,
copper back splash, new sink & dishwasher.
Addition in 2012 boasts a huge primary suite
featuring full bath w/heated title floors, tile
walk-in shower, jetted tub plus large walk-in
closet including washer & dryer. Exposed
lower level family rm & 4th bdrm. Versatile
garage offers traditional 2 car space plus
enclosed workshop perfect for the hobbyist or
open up for a 4 car tandem garage to store all
the toys. New roof, gutters & gutter guards in
2020. Includes ultimate UHP Warranty.

Listing Courtesy of Restaino & Associates Era
Powered

Built in 1975

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 4

MLS® # 1969411

Price $385,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2



Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,324

Acres 0.26

Year Built 1975

Type Single Family

Style Bi-level, Raised Ranch

Assessed Value $323,400

Year Assesed 2022

Net Taxes $5,551

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Vinyl, Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address 112 Seminole Way

MLSÂ® Area DEFOREST - V

Subdivision Thunderbird Estates

City Deforest

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53532

Interior

Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floor, Washer, Dryer, Water softener inc, Cable
available, At Least 1 tub, Walk-in closet(s), Jetted bathtub, Smart
doorbell

Cooling Forced air, Central air, In Floor Radiant Heat

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck, Patio

Amenities

Garages 2 car, Attached, Opener, Access to Basement, 4+ car, 3 car, Under,
Tandem

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Deforest

Elementary Yahara

Middle Deforest



High Deforest

Room Dimensions

Living Room 15x17

Kitchen 10x12

Family Room 13x17

Master Bedroom 15x18

Second Bedroom 10x12

Third Bedroom 10x15

Fourth Bedroom 9x10

Additional Information

Zoning Res

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,624

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 700

Total Finished SqFt 2,324

Barrier Free First floor bedroom, First floor full bath

Terms Limited home warranty

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


